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97 Woodfield Rd
Leslieville  Toronto  ON  M4L 2W5 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $1,998,000  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 4 + 1  
Bathrooms: 5  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 3  
Exterior Finish: Stucco/Plaster  
Land Size: 27.5 x 120 Feet  
Basement: Fin W/O, Sep Entrance  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Immaculately Presented, Newly Renovated 
4+1Bdrm,5Bath,Prvt Driveway With A Large Garage. 
Spacious Family Living On 4 Floors! Master Retreat On 
3rd Flr With Walk In Closet & Luxury Bathroom.

2nd Floor Bedrooms All Have Bathrooms! Modern Eat In 
Kitchen With S/S Appliances And Walkout To Massive 
Fenced Yard! Separate Entrance To Basement With 
Rough In Kitchen, Full Bathroom And Laundry.

Perfect For Growing Family In Child Safe And Desirable 
Leslieville Location!.

Fridge, Stove, Built In Dishwasher, Microwave Oven, 
Gas Burner And Equipment, Cac, Garage Door Opener 
And Remote, 1 Washer, 1 Dryer, Two Laundry Rooms 
(Master Bedroom And Basement), All Permanent 
Fixtures.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 937-2731
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